1.00 2  855.0080642XL  950.0051  95.00MENS LOWER  ADANI 03  950.00

1.00 3  1709.108441334  1,899.0051  189.90MENS JEANS  SYPRUN  1,899.00

1.00 4  450.007312842  500.0051  50.00MENS T-SHIRT  CROCKTESS 4665  500.00

1.00 5  895.5078700XL  995.0051  99.50MENS T-SHIRT  CHINA  995.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

5405.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

434.40  5404.60Total  6139.00